
CORRIGENDUM TO THE REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF 
MERCHANT BANKER(S) & SELLING BROKERS FOR DISINVESTMENT IN NEYVELI 
LIGNITE CORPORATION LIMITED (NLC)  



CORRIGENDUM TO THE REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF 
MERCHANT BANKER(S) & SELLING BROKERS FOR DISINVESTMENT IN NEYVELI 
LIGNITE CORPORATION LIMITED (NLC) THROUGH “OFFER FOR SALE BY 
PROMOTERS THROUGH THE STOCK EXCHANGES” (OFS) IN THE DOMESTIC 
MARKET (REFERENCE EXPRESSION OF INTEREST PUBLISHED IN THE ECONOMIC TIMES, 
THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS AND BUSINESS STANDARD ON 31ST AUGUST, 2011. 
 
Annexure I to the RFP stands revised in harmony with Para 5.4 – Section (A) – (iv) of the RFP 
as under. 

ANNEXURE-I 
 

DETAILS OF DOMESTIC/INTERNATIONAL EQUITY OFFERINGS 

 

 

 

Parameters 

01.04.2009 -
31.03.2010 

01.04.2010 -
31.03.2011 

01.04.2011 - 
31.03.2012 

01.04.2012 - 
30.06.2012 

Mandate Value  

(Rs. Cr) 

Mandate Value  

(Rs. Cr) 

Mandate Value  

(Rs. Cr) 

Mandate Value 
(Rs. 
Cr) 

 

DOMESTIC 
EQUITY PUBLIC 
OFFERINGS 

1  1  1    

2  2  2    

3  3  3    

TOTAL 
        

 

NTERNATIONAL 
EQUITY PUBLIC  
OFFERINGS 

1  1  1    

2  2  2    

3  3  3    

TOTAL 
        

PUBLIC 
OFFERINGS 
PULLED 
OUT/WITHDRAW
N PRE OR POST 
ROADSHOW 

1  1  1    

2  2 2   

3  3 3   

TOTAL     

Note:  1. Please indicate whether you were engaged by Government of India for any Equity Public 
Offering, other than those mentioned above and if so, furnish details. 

 


