CORRIGENDUM TO THE REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF MERCHANT BANKER(S) & SELLING BROKERS FOR DISINVESTMENT IN NEYVELI LIGNITE CORPORATION LIMITED (NLC)

CORRIGENDUM TO THE REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF MERCHANT BANKER(S) & SELLING BROKERS FOR DISINVESTMENT IN NEYVELI LIGNITE CORPORATION LIMITED (NLC) THROUGH "OFFER FOR SALE BY PROMOTERS THROUGH THE STOCK EXCHANGES" (OFS) IN THE DOMESTIC MARKET (REFERENCE EXPRESSION OF INTEREST PUBLISHED IN THE ECONOMIC TIMES, THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS AND BUSINESS STANDARD ON 31<sup>ST</sup> AUGUST, 2011.

Annexure I to the RFP stands revised in harmony with Para 5.4 – Section (A) – (iv) of the RFP as under.

ANNEXURE-I

## **DETAILS OF DOMESTIC/INTERNATIONAL EQUITY OFFERINGS**

	01.04.2009 - 31.03.2010		01.04.2010 - 31.03.2011		01.04.2011 - 31.03.2012		01.04.2012 - 30.06.2012	
Parameters	Mandate	Value (Rs. Cr)	Mandate	Value (Rs. Cr)	Mandate	Value (Rs. Cr)	Mandate	Value (Rs. Cr)
DOMESTIC EQUITY PUBLIC OFFERINGS	1		1		1			
	2		2		2			
	3		3		3			
TOTAL								
NTERNATIONAL EQUITY PUBLIC OFFERINGS	1		1		1			
	2		2		2			
	3		3		3			
TOTAL								
PUBLIC OFFERINGS PULLED OUT/WITHDRAW N PRE OR POST ROADSHOW	1		1		1			
	2		2		2			
	3		3		3			
TOTAL								

**Note:** 1. Please indicate whether you were engaged by Government of India for any Equity Public Offering, other than those mentioned above and if so, furnish details.